
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY
LLC; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201211130004
33630

11/13/2012
10:13:20

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES THORNBURG
CYNTHIA
JANE

Instr
#:20070727000
350970

201205010001
51100

05/01/2012
03:28:27

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTNERS
FOR
PAYMENT
RELIEF DE III
LLC

Instr
#:20030828000
570790

201209270003
69140

09/27/2012
12:33:52

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN DANE Instr
#:20030415000
229690

201204260001
43740

04/26/2012
11:36:30

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS
RICHARD

18 21 Instr
#:20111102000
328940

Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201201120000
15330

01/12/2012
11:03:54

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

11 82 Legacy #:2000-
30606 Instr
#:20000906000
306061

Lot#:3 Blk:14
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

201204300001
47880

04/30/2012
12:39:45

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:1999-
43439 Instr
#:19991021000
434391

Other:SEE
INST

201208130002
98480

08/13/2012
01:22:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:2001-
54995 Instr
#:20011214000
549951

Other:SEE
INST

201209040003
31770

09/04/2012
11:30:28

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20040720000
403580

Other:SEE
INST


