Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211130004 33630	11/13/2012 10:13:20	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNBURG CYNTHIA JANE					Instr #:20070727000 350970	
201205010001 51100	05/01/2012 03:28:27	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTNERS FOR PAYMENT RELIEF DE III LLC					Instr #:20030828000 570790	
201209270003 69140	09/27/2012 12:33:52	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN DANE					Instr #:20030415000 229690	
201204260001 43740	04/26/2012 11:36:30	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HEAD THOMAS RICHARD			18	21	Instr #:20111102000 328940	Lot#:14 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201201120000 15330	01/12/2012 11:03:54	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK			11	82	Legacy #:2000- 30606 Instr #:20000906000 306061	Lot#:3 Blk:14 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH
201204300001 47880	04/30/2012 12:39:45	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Legacy #:1999- 43439 Instr #:19991021000 434391	Other:SEE INST
201208130002 98480	08/13/2012 01:22:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Legacy #:2001- 54995 Instr #:20011214000 549951	Other:SEE INST
201209040003 31770	09/04/2012 11:30:28	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS TIMOTHY					Instr #:20040720000 403580	Other:SEE INST